3rd Annual Women *in* Manufacturing Hall *of* Fame Induction Ceremony *and* Gala

# **SPONSOR PROSPECTUS**

The Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony & Gala will take place in Atlanta, GA on October 12, 2022. This premiere event will include a cocktail reception, dinner, and entertainment leading up to an induction ceremony, where the 2022 inductees will be recognized. Proceeds raised through the event will benefit Women in Manufacturing's Education Foundation (WiMEF).

Women in Manufacturing's Education Foundation (WiMEF) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that is committed to developing and supporting powerful programs and resources which further the advancement for women in the manufacturing workforce. Contributions made to the WiMEF allow the organization to offer affordable and effective educational programming to women in a variety of manufacturing roles and positions.

# LEVELS OF SUPPORT

#### **PRESENTING SPONSOR - SOLD**



## PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$20,000 (Two available, \$18,750 tax deductible)

- One table of ten (10) tickets to the Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony & Gala
- Opportunity to brand gifts for event attendees (provided by company)
- Logo recognition in marketing, social and promotional materials prior to, during, and after the event
- Premium placement of a half-page, 4-color advertisement in the onsite printed program

# **AMGEN**®

## GOLD SPONSOR - \$10,000 (Unlimited available, \$9,375 tax deductible)

- Half table of five (5) tickets to the Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony & Gala
- Logo recognition in marketing, social and promotional materials prior to, during, and after the event
- Premium placement of a quarter-page, 4-color advertisement in the onsite printed program,



# SILVER SPONSOR - \$2,500 (Unlimited available, fully tax deductible)

• Logo recognition in marketing, social and promotional materials prior to, during, and after the event

**Wirw** Education Foundation



# 3rd Annual Women *in* Manufacturing Hall *of* Fame Induction Ceremony *and* Gala

# **ADDITIONAL SUPPORT OPPORTUNITIES**

Opportunities listed below include added company recognition.

### HALL OF FAME AWARDS CHAIR - \$75,000 (One available, \$72,500 tax deductible)

- Speaking opportunity as the Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame Awards Chair at the 2022 Induction Ceremony & Gala
- Two tables of ten (10) tickets to the Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony & Gala
- Public announcement as Hall of Fame Chair
- Advertisement of role as Chair on WiM blog post and featured in a WiM Weekly Newsletter
- Featured on the WiM/WiMEF websites as 2022 Hall of Fame Chair

### RECEPTION SPONSOR - \$25,000 (One available, \$23,750 tax deductible)

- Company name and logo recognition as sponsor of the cocktail reception
- One table of ten (10) tickets to the Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony & Gala
- Logo recognition in marketing, social and promotional materials prior to, during, and after the event
- Premium placement of a half-page, 4-color advertisement in the onsite printed program

### ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR - \$15,000 (One available, \$13,750 tax deductible)

- Company name and logo recognition as entertainment sponsor
- One table of ten (10) tickets to the Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony & Gala
- Logo recognition in marketing, social and promotional materials prior to, during, and after the event
- Premium placement of a quarter-page, 4-color advertisement in the onsite printed program

All sponsorship opportunities are customizable to fit your company's goals and objectives. Please contact Lisa Tarcy at ltarcy@womeninmfg.org with questions.

The Women in Manufacturing Education Foundation (WiMEF) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that helps fund the advancement of women in the manufacturing workforce. Sponsorships of the Women in Manufacturing Hall of Fame will benefit the WiMEF and its mission.

wim

Education Foundation

